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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Umaimath Kannanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

2 29/01/2026 Amrutha P Puthenpurayil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Attappadi, 
678582

 

3 29/01/2026 Babu 15/179, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Attappadi, 678582  

4 29/01/2026 Hamza C H Chelakkattuthodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

5 29/01/2026 SURYA BABU 15/205, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Attappadi, 678582  

6 29/01/2026 SOORAJ BABU Poikayil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Attappadi, 
678582

 

7 29/01/2026 Reji 14/72, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Attappadi, 678582  
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8 29/01/2026 Pathumma 5/261 Pullursan, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

9 29/01/2026 Ummar 5/260 Cherkkayil, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

10 29/01/2026 Asya Chaliyan House, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

11 29/01/2026 Aisha Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

12 29/01/2026 FOUSIYA K Muthukutti, Konnaram, Alanallur--1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

13 29/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa P V Padathuveettil, Pakkathakkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

14 29/01/2026 Muhammadali C Chaliyan, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

15 29/01/2026 Sainaba Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

16 29/01/2026 FASMINA JASMINE Thekkan, Konnaram, Alanallur--1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

17 29/01/2026 Shaukkathali Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

18 29/01/2026 Nabeesa Kadayikkal, Pakkathakkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

19 29/01/2026 Sameema Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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20 29/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS T Thekkan, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

21 29/01/2026 Muhammadali Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

22 29/01/2026 Ayishabeevi Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

23 29/01/2026 Divya Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannnarkkad, 678762

 

24 29/01/2026 K INDRA HARI Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

25 29/01/2026 Hasna Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

26 29/01/2026 Yusuf Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

27 29/01/2026 Moideenkutty K M Kozhimannil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

28 29/01/2026 SYAMALA K Kunnath Peedika, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

29 29/01/2026 Rahmath Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

30 29/01/2026 Abdulsalam Koduvally, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

31 29/01/2026 Sivaprakasan Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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32 29/01/2026 Rajna Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

33 29/01/2026 Pathumma Aalayan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

34 29/01/2026 Maya P Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

35 29/01/2026 Krishnaprasad Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

36 29/01/2026 Leela Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

37 29/01/2026 AYSHABI A Aalayan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

38 29/01/2026 Mubeena K Kozhimannil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

39 29/01/2026 Ayishammu Vakayil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

40 29/01/2026 Rishad Kozhimannil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

41 29/01/2026 Rishana.N Madathodi, Kalampara, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarakkad, 678601

 

42 29/01/2026 Jamshad K M Kozhimannil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

43 29/01/2026 Shihabuddheen Thoorakkattilneerankuzhi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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44 29/01/2026 Shamnasmi Thorakkattilneerankuzhi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

45 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ali Mmachingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

46 29/01/2026 Amina Dinsha Pattamthodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

47 29/01/2026 VAISHNAV DAS P R Puthanpuraykkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

48 29/01/2026 Anu R Manimunda Colony, Paarappuram, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

49 29/01/2026 SHARATH VM Vadakkemadathil Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

50 29/01/2026 MANIKANDAN M Mannarottil Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

51 29/01/2026 Balamukunthan N 13/640, Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

52 29/01/2026 ANASWARA C 329, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

53 29/01/2026 Chami 13/452, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

54 29/01/2026 NAVANEETHA C Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

55 29/01/2026 Thankamani 13/452, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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56 29/01/2026 SUMINA K Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

57 29/01/2026 DHANESH BABU C Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

58 29/01/2026 RIJIL K Kattukanadan, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

59 29/01/2026 Vimal 14/312 Arangatth, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

60 29/01/2026 KAVITHA V Arangath, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

61 29/01/2026 Sadath Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

62 29/01/2026 KAMAL V Arangath, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

63 29/01/2026 Jayaraj Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

64 29/01/2026 Rema Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

65 29/01/2026 Ajeesh Achuthanandan R 
Nair 

Pottoor, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

66 29/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI P Pottoor, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

67 29/01/2026 Chandran 13/636, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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68 29/01/2026 Ammu 13/636, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

69 29/01/2026 Subramanian 13/636, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

70 29/01/2026 Raseena Kunnath, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

71 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Kurrikkattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

72 29/01/2026 DASAN N P Nechullippadi, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

73 29/01/2026 Sreeja Nechullipadi, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

74 29/01/2026 Cherootti 13/637, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

75 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P P

Parammel, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

76 29/01/2026 Sundaran 13/637, Nechullipadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

77 29/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI N C Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

78 29/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN Cherikkapadath House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

79 29/01/2026 Naseera Muthanil, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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80 29/01/2026 Fathimath Ajmala A Padinjatti, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

81 29/01/2026 SHIHANA C Muthanil, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

82 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA Mangadakuzhiyan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

83 29/01/2026 Santha Thottappara, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

84 29/01/2026 Abdulla Pm 330, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

85 29/01/2026 Krishnan Thottappara, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidam 
Kunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

86 29/01/2026 Hussain Poochappara, Koduvalippuram, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

87 29/01/2026 REJEENA H Kelan Thodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

88 29/01/2026 Salma Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

89 29/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Thottappara, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidam 
Kunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

90 29/01/2026 JINESH T P Thottappara, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

91 29/01/2026 SARANYA KK Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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92 29/01/2026 GEETHA Santhosha Deepam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

93 29/01/2026 FIROS M MANALADI, Nechulli, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

94 29/01/2026 Sulaikha Nediyodath, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

95 29/01/2026 Anil Kumar K Kottakkattil House, Unniyal, Alanallur -2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

96 29/01/2026 Umaiba MUTHuKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

97 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb N Nediyodath, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

98 29/01/2026 Satheesh Pullayil House, Unniyal, Alanallur -2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

99 29/01/2026 Shamsudeen MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

100 29/01/2026 Ramsheena P Nediyodath, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

101 29/01/2026 Sumathi N C 13/637, Nechullipadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

102 29/01/2026 Ajmal Puthekott, Karkkidam Kunnu, Alanalur-2, Karkkidam 
Kunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

103 29/01/2026 Muhammed Usman Nediyodath, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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104 29/01/2026 SUDHEESH N C Nechullippadi, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

105 29/01/2026 Suresh Babu Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

106 29/01/2026 NARAYANAN N C Nechullipadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

107 29/01/2026 Muhammed Abnas A Arimbra, Karkkidam Kunnu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidam 
Kunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

108 29/01/2026 Santha 13/638, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

109 29/01/2026 Sujitha 9/638, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

110 29/01/2026 Appukkuttan 16/639, Nechullippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

111 29/01/2026 Sreekala 13/640, Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

112 29/01/2026 Premakumari Pranavam, Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

113 29/01/2026 Girish K Sethumadhava Mandiram, Nechulli, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

114 29/01/2026 Premkumar Thekedath Veedu, Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

115 29/01/2026 Parvathy Karooth Parokkott House, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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116 29/01/2026 Sreelatha Thekedath Veedu, Necchulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

117 29/01/2026 RAJASREE V 16/640, Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

118 29/01/2026 SARASWATHI 
ANKAPPAN 

Pullipadam, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

119 29/01/2026 SUDHA 
CHANDRASHEKARAN 

NAIR

Chandrodhayam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

120 29/01/2026 IZHAN ADAM Kelanthodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

121 29/01/2026 SOMASUNDARAM K Mayookham, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

122 29/01/2026 JITHIN V Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

123 29/01/2026 AISWARYA K Karuthatt, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

124 29/01/2026 VIJILA C Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

125 29/01/2026 ANSIYA C Chunkan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

126 29/01/2026 Rugmini VARAGAMPADI, VARAGAMPADI, SHOYALUR, 
SHOLAYUR, ATTAPPADI, 678581

 

127 29/01/2026 SUBRAMANIAN M Mannarottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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128 29/01/2026 ANKAPPAN Pullipadam Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

129 29/01/2026 Ameerbabu Valipparambil,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

130 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS P P Paduvil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

131 29/01/2026 shajil N Nambiyath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

132 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHABEEB 
V 

Vallapuzha House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

133 29/01/2026 NIHAL K Koorikkatil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

134 29/01/2026 VARSHAMOL T Thiruthiyottil House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

135 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RAFEEQ Perumbadari, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

136 29/01/2026 MADANAMOHANAN E Santhosha Deepam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

137 29/01/2026 AMAL C Cherukkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

138 29/01/2026 FAHAD ALI P P Paduvil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

139 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil A Aalayan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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140 29/01/2026 Fathima Hiba Parammal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

141 29/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K Kappungal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

142 29/01/2026 Murukan V K Ankalaparameswarinilayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

143 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL Machingal House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

144 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL V Vakayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

145 29/01/2026 Siddeeq KOLKATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

146 29/01/2026 NASEEHA P Mangadakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

147 29/01/2026 fathimathul fidha c Chunkan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

148 29/01/2026 CHANDRASHEKARAN 
NARAYANAN NAIR

Chandrodhayam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

149 29/01/2026 Sakunthala Ankalaparameswarinilayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

150 29/01/2026 Thasny Valipparambil,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur,, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

151 29/01/2026 Fathima Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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152 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED HISAN K 
Kizhissery

195, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

153 29/01/2026 REMANI V Kodur Thekkethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

154 29/01/2026 Neeli Thiruvalppatta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidam 
Kunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

155 29/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Valipparambil,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

156 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

157 29/01/2026 Ajayakumar S Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

158 29/01/2026 Krisnakumar M Ankalaparameswarinilayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

159 29/01/2026 Kaliyappan Thiruvalppatta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanllur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

160 29/01/2026 Muhammed Najeeb V Vakayil House, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

161 29/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR Vakayil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

162 29/01/2026 Pramida P Kodur Thekkethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

163 29/01/2026 M Praveenkumar Ankalaparameswari, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582
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164 29/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN IT Kuzhikkandathil, Kara, Alanallur 2, Karkkidam kunnu, 
MAannarkkad, 678601

 

165 29/01/2026 JASMINA N 
NARAKATHULLI

Narakathulli House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

166 29/01/2026 Anjana A Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

167 29/01/2026 P G THANKACHAN PUTHENVEETTIL, MANALADI, THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD 2, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

168 29/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

169 29/01/2026 GREESHMA A M Ankalaparameswarinilayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

170 29/01/2026 ASHIF V Varodan Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

171 29/01/2026 Sulaiman Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

172 29/01/2026 Padmakumar Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

173 29/01/2026 VISHNU P Puthanveetil House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

174 29/01/2026 Pramod P Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

175 29/01/2026 Ameen Althaf P 14/525 PADUVIL HOUSE, THAZHE ARIYOOR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

176 29/01/2026 Musthafa 4/604 S/O Koya Knnapalli, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

177 29/01/2026 Jamsheeba.P MALAYANKULAYAN, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

178 29/01/2026 Abubacker KALARIKKAL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

179 29/01/2026 Fathima Suhara Cherkkayil, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

180 29/01/2026 Lissy PUTHENVEETTIL, MANALADI, THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD -2, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

181 29/01/2026 Vinu MURIKKADAPARAMBIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

182 29/01/2026 Kamalam MURIKKADAPARAMBIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

183 29/01/2026 Sudharathnam MURIKKADAPARAMBIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

184 29/01/2026 REEJA MURIKKADAPARAMBIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

185 29/01/2026 Soumya Chakkamthodi, Kodiyamkumnu, Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

186 29/01/2026 Lakshmi V R Thiruvalppatta, Karkkidam kunnu, Alanallur -2, Karkkidam 
kunnu, Mannarkkad, 678681

 

187 29/01/2026 Sunitha Thiruvalppatta, karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

188 29/01/2026 Manoj Thiruvalppatta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

189 29/01/2026 Midhun J Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

190 29/01/2026 Sundaran Thiruvalppatta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

191 29/01/2026 Hamza NEYYAPPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

192 29/01/2026 Kali Thiruvalppatta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

193 29/01/2026 Kadeejathul Fayisa.P MANACHITHODY, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

194 29/01/2026 Kunjamina NEDIYODAN, MANNARKKAD, MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

195 29/01/2026 Kadeeja K Chekkattuthodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

196 29/01/2026 Sreedharan Thiruvalpatta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

197 29/01/2026 Harees C H Chelakkattuthodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

198 29/01/2026 Vinod Thiruvalappetta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

199 29/01/2026 Sameera NEYYAPPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

200 29/01/2026 Aseez Pullath House,, Kumaramputhur,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

201 29/01/2026 Saifuddheen Kappuran, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

202 29/01/2026 Muhammadshafi Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

203 29/01/2026 ATHIRA T P Thiruvalappatta house, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanllur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

204 29/01/2026 Ummar KORNAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

205 29/01/2026 BINDU K Aakkathodi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

206 29/01/2026 Manoj Thattarathodi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

207 29/01/2026 PRANAV T P Thiruvalappatta house, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

208 29/01/2026 KADEEJA V KORNAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

209 29/01/2026 Rajani P V Thattarathodi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

210 29/01/2026 Mariya Vengoorkalathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

211 29/01/2026 ABOOBACKER Kannodan, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

212 29/01/2026 Femina Chelakkattuthodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

213 29/01/2026 Shihabuddheen KANAKKANTHODI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

214 29/01/2026 ASWIN AAKKATHODI Aakkathody, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

215 29/01/2026 Rajeev V M Vadakkemadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

216 29/01/2026 Muhammadali MANKADAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

217 29/01/2026 Jooneetha Choloth, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

218 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIS A K Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

219 29/01/2026 Tomy P J Padiyanikkal, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Mannarkad, 678502

 

220 29/01/2026 Lakshmi Vadakkemadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

221 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASHAL A 
K 

Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

222 29/01/2026 Kuncheera Vadakkemadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

223 29/01/2026 Andi Vengakkadav Ooru, Vengakkadav, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

224 29/01/2026 Sajitha KORNAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

225 29/01/2026 SHAHMA A K Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

226 29/01/2026 Pathumma Kuzhikkandan, Kara, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

227 29/01/2026 Naseef P M PARAYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

228 29/01/2026 Hamza C Cholathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

229 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA A K Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanllur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

230 29/01/2026 Nabeel P M PARAYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

231 29/01/2026 FARIS A K Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

232 29/01/2026 Muhammadali PARAYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

233 29/01/2026 SAFNA A K Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

234 29/01/2026 Neena PARAYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

235 29/01/2026 Rishab Dilsha U P Uzhunnum Padam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

236 29/01/2026 Jimju Adiyolilkunnath, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

237 29/01/2026 Pathummu Pothan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

238 29/01/2026 SHAHIN THASNI M W/O MUHAMMAD SHADEED 
CHAKKALAKKUNNAN, KODAKKAD, KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD PO, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

239 29/01/2026 Suhara Uzhunnumpadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

240 29/01/2026 Sudarsana.P.C Puthankode, Thiruvalappetta, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

241 29/01/2026 Ummar Uzhunnumpadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

242 29/01/2026 Siddique Pullath House,, Aryambav,, Kottoppadam II, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

243 29/01/2026 Mustafa Pulikkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

244 29/01/2026 Swapna Padinjarekkara, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

245 29/01/2026 Akbar Thanikkadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

246 29/01/2026 Satheesh Padinjarekkara, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

247 29/01/2026 Sasi CHERUMKUDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

248 29/01/2026 AMBIKADEVI P Padinjarekkara, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

249 29/01/2026 Sainaba Thanikkadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

250 29/01/2026 Latheef Thanikkadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

251 29/01/2026 SHAMIL A M Ambattumangalath, Alungal, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

252 29/01/2026 Nalini T P Kannadikkuzhiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

253 29/01/2026 Ishakk Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

254 29/01/2026 Nabeesa Kanjirathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

255 29/01/2026 Remya C CHERUMKUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

256 29/01/2026 Dhanya M P Kannadikkuzhiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

257 29/01/2026 Sivadasan CHERUMKUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

258 29/01/2026 Premakumaran CHERUMKUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

259 29/01/2026 Rajitha Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

260 29/01/2026 Dulkarshan Aalikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

261 29/01/2026 Afsalurahman C K 5/260 Cherkkayil, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

262 29/01/2026 Sherin A Shoukath Aalikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

263 29/01/2026 Shana A Shoukath Aalikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

264 29/01/2026 Ramla Aalikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

265 29/01/2026 Shanmughan Chakkamthodi, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

266 29/01/2026 Rajeena Rawuthar, Nellipuzha, Mannarkkad 01, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

267 29/01/2026 Sakeena Chathurala Chathurala, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

268 29/01/2026 Raveendran KOTTAYIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

269 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Chathurala, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

270 29/01/2026 Aparna N Nazhikkal, Palakkazhi, Karkkidamkunnu, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

271 29/01/2026 Sarada Pallath, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

272 29/01/2026 Renuka 7/433, Sivankunnu, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

273 29/01/2026 SURESH T V Thazheathuvettil, Melamury, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

274 29/01/2026 AKSHAYA 
RAVEENDRAN 

KOTTAYIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM.2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

275 29/01/2026 Rajamma 7/432, Sivankunnu, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

276 29/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI Veeramangalam, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

277 29/01/2026 Sabitha Thazhathevettil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

278 29/01/2026 Krishnadas KOTTAYIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIUOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

279 29/01/2026 Athira P KOTTAYIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

280 29/01/2026 NISHAB P K Parakkottil, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

281 29/01/2026 Sarfunneesa Koorikkattil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

282 29/01/2026 Haridasan Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

283 29/01/2026 Kalavathi 7/378, Sivankunnu, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

284 29/01/2026 Basheer Koorikkattil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

285 29/01/2026 Janaki Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

286 29/01/2026 Krishnan Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

287 29/01/2026 Sumayya Koorikkattil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

288 29/01/2026 Sivakumar 15/681, Sivankunnu, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

289 29/01/2026 Suvaivathul Aslamiya 19/103 Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

290 29/01/2026 Javid Rahman Chettiyalthodi, Kannamkund, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

291 29/01/2026 Hussain Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

292 29/01/2026 Seenath N V Nellikkavattayil, Banglavupadi, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

293 29/01/2026 SHINCY K T Nelliilly Pilly Veede, Melamury, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

294 29/01/2026 Subair Nellikkavattayil, Banglavupadi, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

295 29/01/2026 Subaida Pulikkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

296 29/01/2026 Muhammed Fanas MACHINCHERI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

297 29/01/2026 Suresh Babu M Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

298 29/01/2026 Unniyakki Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

299 29/01/2026 Shareef PADUVIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

300 29/01/2026 Balan Moosottuparambil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

301 29/01/2026 Kuttan Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad College, 678583

 

302 29/01/2026 Shafeeq PADUVIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

303 29/01/2026 Savithri Moosottuparambil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

304 29/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

305 29/01/2026 Suku NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

306 29/01/2026 KUNJI Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

307 29/01/2026 Divya Moosottuparambil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

308 29/01/2026 SUGESH M Mannarottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

309 29/01/2026 Udaya KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

310 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi UNNIYAMBATH, ARYAMBAVU, MANNARKKAD, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

311 29/01/2026 SUDHEESH M Mannarottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

312 29/01/2026 Nirmalkumar Moosottuparambil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

313 29/01/2026 Ansar Babu Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

314 29/01/2026 SUBILA K KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

315 29/01/2026 SAMEENA C UNNIYAMBATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

316 29/01/2026 Faisal Babu Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

317 29/01/2026 Subair 19/103 Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

318 29/01/2026 Jithumon Puthanpurakkal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

319 29/01/2026 HAMZA M Mulayamkay House, Kaithachira, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

320 29/01/2026 RAJESH M Mannurottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

321 29/01/2026 ALLEN FENCER Iruvelikunnel, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

322 29/01/2026 Moidhu 19/103 Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

323 29/01/2026 Hamsa Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

324 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL T Thekkan, Konnaram, Alanallur--1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannakkad, 678601

 

325 29/01/2026 SHAIMA V Vellanjeeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

326 29/01/2026 Bushra Kappuran, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

327 29/01/2026 Hasanath Cholothil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

328 29/01/2026 Ayishabi Koduvali, Mannarkkad,678762, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

329 29/01/2026 Kannan Puthenveettil, Sivankunnu, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

330 29/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Kappuran, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

331 29/01/2026 Ravi 13/943, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

332 29/01/2026 Baby Puthenveettil, Sivankunnu, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
mannarkad, 678582

 

333 29/01/2026 Sarafunnisa Kappuran, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

334 29/01/2026 Jagadeesan S Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

335 29/01/2026 Younus Thankayathi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

336 29/01/2026 Rajan 13/943, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

337 29/01/2026 Shereefa Vellanjeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

338 29/01/2026 FATHIMA M Mulayamkay House, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

339 29/01/2026 Jithin J Kodur Thekkethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

340 29/01/2026 Ramankutti Sangamam Colony, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

341 29/01/2026 Bobin Joseph Fencer Iruvelikunnel, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

342 29/01/2026 SAFIYA M Mulayamkay House, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

343 29/01/2026 Ushakumari Kodur Thekethil, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkjad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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344 29/01/2026 Govindaraj Sangamam Colony, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

345 29/01/2026 ANSHA BOBIN FENCER Iruvelikunnel, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

346 29/01/2026 Kamakshi Sangamam Colony, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannrkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

347 29/01/2026 Ushadevi K Vattavanna, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

348 29/01/2026 Rajeesh 13/946, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

349 29/01/2026 AYISHA P A Koduvali,Mannarkkad,678762, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

350 29/01/2026 Sunimol Valuparambil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

351 29/01/2026 Suresh Kumar A Vattavanna, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, PerimbadRi, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

352 29/01/2026 Bindu Sangamam Colony, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

353 29/01/2026 Sunitha Vellaramgottil, Akkipadam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

354 29/01/2026 Indira Kokkath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkaf, 678762

 

355 29/01/2026 Krishnakumar Sangamam Colony, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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356 29/01/2026 Mariamma Iruvelikunnel, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

357 29/01/2026 Prasanth 13/946, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

358 29/01/2026 Nandakumar Kokkath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

359 29/01/2026 THANKA N C Manimunda Colony, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

360 29/01/2026 SAHLA K P Pulekalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

361 29/01/2026 Kuruvila Valuparambil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

362 29/01/2026 Sarojini Kuponda, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

363 29/01/2026 Subair Koranakuzhiyil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

364 29/01/2026 Asma Kiliyil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

365 29/01/2026 JAMSHAD M Mulayamkay, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

366 29/01/2026 P.ramachandran Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

367 29/01/2026 Thankam 13/946, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarakkad, 678582
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368 29/01/2026 Sidharthan Kurikkinthodi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

369 29/01/2026 Soumya Kunnath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

370 29/01/2026 Akhil E Eretath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

371 29/01/2026 Pushpalatha Kurikkinthodi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

372 29/01/2026 Lajakumaral Moochikkuzhi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

373 29/01/2026 Lakshmi 13/946, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

374 29/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN Aambadath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mananrkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

375 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shanib T Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

376 29/01/2026 Omana 13/946, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

377 29/01/2026 ANDRE M DEEPAK Blessings, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

378 29/01/2026 Remya 8/26, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

379 29/01/2026 Narayanan Moochikkuzhi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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380 29/01/2026 Muhammed Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

381 29/01/2026 Ashokan E Erodath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

382 29/01/2026 JOTHIKA VP Veenathuparambil Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

383 29/01/2026 VIJITH V KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

384 29/01/2026 TATHA N C 13/947, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

385 29/01/2026 Akhila G Vadakkepurath house, Vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

386 29/01/2026 JISHNU P Puthanveettil House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

387 29/01/2026 Asiya Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

388 29/01/2026 Rathnakumari E Eredath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mabnarkkad, 678762

 

389 29/01/2026 Najva V P Kannanthodi,Payyanadam,678583, Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

390 29/01/2026 Subitha M C 10/25, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

391 29/01/2026 Sunitha.K Moochikkuzhi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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392 29/01/2026 SIJU Kulambil House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

393 29/01/2026 Sharafuddheen Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

394 29/01/2026 Lakshmi 10/25, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

395 29/01/2026 SHAFEEQ Pulikkal House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

396 29/01/2026 RAHEEMA K K Koranakuzhiyil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

397 29/01/2026 NAYANA K S Eredath, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

398 29/01/2026 Musthafa Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

399 29/01/2026 Amaljith M Moochikkuzhi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

400 29/01/2026 PRAVEENA PRAKASH TP Thandiyekkal Parambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

401 29/01/2026 Mohammed  Ashraf Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

402 29/01/2026 Manoj 13/951, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

403 29/01/2026 Inshad Kannanthodi,Payyanadam,678583, Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Mannarkkad, 678583
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404 29/01/2026 Sajitha Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

405 29/01/2026 C.MAHMOOD FAHMI Chelakkodan House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

406 29/01/2026 Veluthakki 13/951, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

407 29/01/2026 Farsana Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

408 29/01/2026 NIDHEESH T THALAPPIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

409 29/01/2026 Jijish Elias Ilavunkal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

410 29/01/2026 AKSA BOBIN FENCER Iruvelikunnel, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

411 29/01/2026 Sundaran 13/951, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

412 29/01/2026 AYISHA Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

413 29/01/2026 Samad Chelakkodan House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

414 29/01/2026 Jayasree KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

415 29/01/2026 Baby Sumathi 13/952, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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416 29/01/2026 Thankappan Karimbankunne, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

417 29/01/2026 SUMA M C Manimunda Colony, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

418 29/01/2026 Sreejesh KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

419 29/01/2026 VINESH V Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

420 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHAN Pullath Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

421 29/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN K KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

422 29/01/2026 mithun vs 557, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

423 29/01/2026 Rijitha M 10/1, Pushpa Nivas, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

424 29/01/2026 JINS A THOMAS Ambatte, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

425 29/01/2026 ISHAB CP Chiraparamban Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

426 29/01/2026 JAFLA SHERIN P Pothan, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

427 29/01/2026 Sekharan 13/973, Pushpa Nivas, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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428 29/01/2026 Anitha KOORIYATTIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

429 29/01/2026 Afridha S Cholothil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

430 29/01/2026 VYSHNAV P 609, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

431 29/01/2026 Sobhana Pushpa Nivas, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

432 29/01/2026 THEERTHA E Edathodi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

433 29/01/2026 FATHIMA Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

434 29/01/2026 SUNITHA K PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

435 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL K T 688, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

436 29/01/2026 Pushpa Anand Pushpa Nivas, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

437 29/01/2026 AJNAF MOHAMMED P Pulikkal, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

438 29/01/2026 VIJISHA V 622, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

439 29/01/2026 Pushparaj Pushpa Nivas, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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440 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RINITHA 
MK 

Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

441 29/01/2026 Praseetha Raji PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

442 29/01/2026 C P PUSHPAJAYAN Pushpa Nivas, Paarappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

443 29/01/2026 Safna Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

444 29/01/2026 Shijo Mathew Vadakkemuriyil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

445 29/01/2026 Sheetal S Menon Sreechithra, Paarappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

446 29/01/2026 Abdul Salam Pulayakkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

447 29/01/2026 Rugmini Thandekkal Parambil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

448 29/01/2026 Niha T Thayyil House  chomeri garden, Kunthippuzha, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

449 29/01/2026 Nalini Makuzhipara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

450 29/01/2026 Pradeep K Kizhakekara, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

451 29/01/2026 Nasheera K I MANACHITHODY, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762
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452 29/01/2026 Dinesh Sreechithra, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

453 29/01/2026 Jayaprakas Thathekkil Parambil, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

454 29/01/2026 Ismayil Pulayakkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

455 29/01/2026 JAFAR Pulayakkalthil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

456 29/01/2026 Raveendran KOLAR MUNDA, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYUR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

457 29/01/2026 Nafeesa Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

458 29/01/2026 Subaida P K Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

459 29/01/2026 Santhosh VETTANIKKUNNU, CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

460 29/01/2026 Sajitha PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

461 29/01/2026 Hafeela Thayyil House  chomeri garden, Kunthippuzha, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

462 29/01/2026 Ajayakumar Thadutharukkath, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

463 29/01/2026 Muhammadsubair Pulayakkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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464 29/01/2026 Prabhakaran Ayodhya Ambazhathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

465 29/01/2026 Assainar Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

466 29/01/2026 Aisha MANACHITHODY, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

467 29/01/2026 DIVYA N M PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

468 29/01/2026 Amina Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

469 29/01/2026 JUMAINA C Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

470 29/01/2026 Dipu Mon PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

471 29/01/2026 Hamsa Chembankuzhi, Akkippadam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

472 29/01/2026 Harees Babu Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

473 29/01/2026 SUKUMARAN E Erumayoore, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

474 29/01/2026 Abdul Shareef M MANACHITHODY, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

475 29/01/2026 Shafeeq Ahammed C Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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476 29/01/2026 SUNDARAN P PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

477 29/01/2026 Ramadasan Arakurussi Pothuvattil, Arayangod, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

478 29/01/2026 VASANTHA Erumayoore, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

479 29/01/2026 Saidalavi Cherikkappadath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

480 29/01/2026 SHEELA P PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

481 29/01/2026 Rasiya Chembankuzhi, Akkippadam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

482 29/01/2026 Sahal C Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

483 29/01/2026 Praveena K Ayodhya, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

484 29/01/2026 Sumithra PARIYANGADU, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

485 29/01/2026 Sumod Kurian Ambatte, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

486 29/01/2026 Usman Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

487 29/01/2026 Prashob K Ayodhya Ambazhathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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488 29/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Athiyankattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

489 29/01/2026 Ibnusuhad Chembankuzhi, Akkippadam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

490 29/01/2026 Abida Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

491 29/01/2026 Karthika Athiyankattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

492 29/01/2026 Vijayasree Arakurussi Pothuvattil, Arayangod, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

493 29/01/2026 Rugminiyamma Anaswara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkar, 678583

 

494 29/01/2026 Murali Anaswara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

495 29/01/2026 Mohanakrishnan Anaswara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

496 29/01/2026 Anjana Das 7/179 Devapriyam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

497 29/01/2026 Manikandan Anaswara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

498 29/01/2026 Suhail Chemban house, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

499 29/01/2026 Preethi Anaswara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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500 29/01/2026 Mohandas Pothuvattil, Arayangod, Mannarkkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

501 29/01/2026 Praseetha Pothuvattil, Arayangod, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

502 29/01/2026 Shanooja. C Chemban House, Kulappamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

503 29/01/2026 Veluthakki Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

504 29/01/2026 RAJU V K Vangoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

505 29/01/2026 Nalini N Anaswara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

506 29/01/2026 Abdul Nasar K P Kalathil Puthanpura, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

507 29/01/2026 Saliha Beegum P Kalathil Puthanpura, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

508 29/01/2026 Sajikumaran Vangoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanalkur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678610

 

509 29/01/2026 Latha Sudha Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

510 29/01/2026 Subhash Sudha Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

511 29/01/2026 Ali Muthukutti, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601
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512 29/01/2026 ANJANA LAKSHMI M R Sudha Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

513 29/01/2026 RATHEESH V K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

514 29/01/2026 Nakulan P Lakshmi Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

515 29/01/2026 Sandakumariyamma Vadasseri Puthanveetil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

516 29/01/2026 Sumayya Muthukutti, konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601

 

517 29/01/2026 Sasikumar Vadasseri Puthan Veetil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

518 29/01/2026 Jayasree.V.K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

519 29/01/2026 Jaleel Chembankuzhi, Akkippadam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

520 29/01/2026 Shameema.C CHENAKATH, CHANGALEERI, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

521 29/01/2026 Ravi Chandran Punnasserikkavil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

522 29/01/2026 Ramlath muthukutti, konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601

 

523 29/01/2026 Ramakrishnan Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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524 29/01/2026 Rajitha Punnasserikkavil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

525 29/01/2026 Latha Vadasseri Puthan Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

526 29/01/2026 Omana Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

527 29/01/2026 Remya Ambadi House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

528 29/01/2026 Mariyammath Raashida kanjirakkadavan, konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601

 

529 29/01/2026 Sulaikha CHENAKATH, CHANGALEERI, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

530 29/01/2026 Sajikumar Ambadi House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

531 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi kanjirakkadavan, konnaram, alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601

 

532 29/01/2026 Karthiayani Vengookalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

533 29/01/2026 Ramanunni Shreechitha, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

534 29/01/2026 Muhammadali kanjirakkadavan, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkad, 678601

 

535 29/01/2026 Muhammed Kozhimannil, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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536 29/01/2026 Ayyappan Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

537 29/01/2026 Lavanya K Laksmi Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

538 29/01/2026 Komalavalli Sreechithra, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

539 29/01/2026 Shaukkathali kanjirakkadavan, Konnaram, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkad, 678601

 

540 29/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidhique Pottoor, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

541 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASARAF C CHENAKATH, CHANGALEERI, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

542 29/01/2026 Manikandan Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

543 29/01/2026 Sunitha Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

544 29/01/2026 Muhsin P Kannayath, Mukkannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

545 29/01/2026 Naseera kanjirakkadavan, Konnaram, alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601

 

546 29/01/2026 ASSAINAR K Karakkulavan, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

547 29/01/2026 Jamila Kannayyath, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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548 29/01/2026 YUSUF Vellappully House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

549 29/01/2026 Sakkeena Paduvil, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

550 29/01/2026 Chithra Bhat K V Vaishnavam, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

551 29/01/2026 Jinsha V K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

552 29/01/2026 Muhammedfaizal Paduvil, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

553 29/01/2026 Vijayakumar Vadakkekkara, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

554 29/01/2026 Rinsha V K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnub, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

555 29/01/2026 Jayasree E N Mukkanath Madam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

556 29/01/2026 Sakkeer Babu pulikkathodi, Konnaram, alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkad, 678601

 

557 29/01/2026 Vijayakumari Vadakkekkara, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

558 29/01/2026 Akhila Govind K Gajananam, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

559 29/01/2026 Raman Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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560 29/01/2026 Mohammed Habeebulla VIYYANADAN, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

561 29/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN V K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

562 29/01/2026 Dileep K Vigneswaram, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

563 29/01/2026 Ajith Vadakkekkara Veed, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

564 29/01/2026 Lakshmi Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

565 29/01/2026 Aboobakkar Kunnakkadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

566 29/01/2026 Basith Muslim Gulshan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

567 29/01/2026 Supriya Menon SHARADHA MANDIRAM, CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

568 29/01/2026 Saifunneesa Kunnakkadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

569 29/01/2026 Vishnu V K Vengoorkalathil, Kulappaeamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

570 29/01/2026 Sheeja Basith Gulshan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

571 29/01/2026 Unnipriya M U Vadakkekkara House, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582
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572 29/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas v Vakayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

573 29/01/2026 Salil Basith Gulshan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

574 29/01/2026 Prabhakaran Pachiniyil, Pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

575 29/01/2026 Muhammadali Vakayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

576 29/01/2026 Jijila.V.K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

577 29/01/2026 Annapoorneshwari A G Gajananam, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

578 29/01/2026 Athikka Pullursan, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunn, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

579 29/01/2026 Sajida C K Vakayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

580 29/01/2026 Lakshmi Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

581 29/01/2026 Sreeja Pachiniyil, Pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

582 29/01/2026 JANAKY A Arangath, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

583 29/01/2026 FASEELA Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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584 29/01/2026 Ramya.V.K Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

585 29/01/2026 Rosamma MUTTIKKAL, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

586 29/01/2026 Manikandan Pachiniyil, Pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

587 29/01/2026 Ammini Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

588 29/01/2026 HAIMAVATHI A Arangath, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

589 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Chunkkan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

590 29/01/2026 Jameela Pullath House, Konnapadi, Kumaramputhur, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

591 29/01/2026 Jayasree Sreeragam, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

592 29/01/2026 Zeenath Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

593 29/01/2026 Gopalan Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

594 29/01/2026 Sree Ranjini Vrundavan, Nanjapa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

595 29/01/2026 Ammini Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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596 29/01/2026 Ramlath Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

597 29/01/2026 Bindu Sasidharan Biji Villa, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

598 29/01/2026 MAJITHA SHERIN P Pullath, Kallyanakappu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikunnu, 
Mannaarkkad, 678583

 

599 29/01/2026 Neethu Sreeragam, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

600 29/01/2026 Suneesh.V.K. Vengoorkalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

601 29/01/2026 Geethu Sreeragam, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

602 29/01/2026 Mohammed Musthafa PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

603 29/01/2026 Sajna Akkara House, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

604 29/01/2026 Shahina Thekkethil, Kularmunda, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

605 29/01/2026 Renu Ranjini, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

606 29/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K Krishna Home, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

607 29/01/2026 Chamiyar Kunnathukalam Parambu, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582
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608 29/01/2026 Shaheed Navas Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

609 29/01/2026 Kunjikannan Kunnathukalam Parambu, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

610 29/01/2026 Mohammed Riyas Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

611 29/01/2026 AARIFA P PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

612 29/01/2026 Noushad Kuttikkattil, Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikkunnu 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

613 29/01/2026 Sajitha K Kunnathkalam Parambu, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

614 29/01/2026 Shahanas Palathingal, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

615 29/01/2026 Abeeba.T.P Kuttikkattil, Pallikkunnu, Kumaramuthur, Pallikkunnu Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

616 29/01/2026 Sujitha K Kunnathkalamparambu, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

617 29/01/2026 Abdul Rauf. P.P PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

618 29/01/2026 Ahammed Shameem E Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanalkur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

619 29/01/2026 Sandhya K Kunnathukalamparambu, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582
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620 29/01/2026 ISMAIL K Koorikkadan, Karapalam, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

621 29/01/2026 Haseena Jahan Ek Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

622 29/01/2026 Mohammed Thasneem E Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkisamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

623 29/01/2026 Santhakumari Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

624 29/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K V Eringath, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

625 29/01/2026 Alavi E Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkiidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

626 29/01/2026 Sainaba Kuttikkattil, Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikkunnu 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

627 29/01/2026 Shabeer PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

628 29/01/2026 Balakrishnan Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

629 29/01/2026 Ishak T Dharusalam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

630 29/01/2026 Sameera KANAKKANTHODI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

631 29/01/2026 Bushara kP kizhakkethil Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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632 29/01/2026 Ummusalma Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

633 29/01/2026 Thahira.K Kuttikkattil, Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

634 29/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Pullath, Pallikunnu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkkaf, 678583

 

635 29/01/2026 RAMANI K Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

636 29/01/2026 Bushra NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

637 29/01/2026 Muhammed Mishab. K Kuttikkattil, Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

638 29/01/2026 Abdulla Eringath, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

639 29/01/2026 Saithalavi Kakkadan, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur P O, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

640 29/01/2026 Asya NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

641 29/01/2026 Babu Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

642 29/01/2026 Mayeen Kuttikkattil, Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, Pallikkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

643 29/01/2026 Mohammed Shameer P K Pulayakalathil House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

644 29/01/2026 Saleena Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

645 29/01/2026 Nisha Udayan.K.U Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

646 29/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Pothan, Kalyanakapu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

647 29/01/2026 Sameera Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkd 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

648 29/01/2026 Anjali K Thanb Venchekakal Paramb, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

649 29/01/2026 Sunil Babu Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

650 29/01/2026 Sumayya Kuttikjattil, Kunnatthulli, Kumaramputhur, Pallikkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

651 29/01/2026 muhammed muhasin 
thavalappara house

Thavalppara, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

652 29/01/2026 Rajamma AMBILI VILASAM, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

653 29/01/2026 Suneera Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

654 29/01/2026 Muhammed Haneefa Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

655 29/01/2026 Jishan P Pothan, Kalyanakapu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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656 29/01/2026 Abdul Kader Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

657 29/01/2026 Sara Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

658 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Pookkodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

659 29/01/2026 Jayaprakash P AMBILI NIVAS, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

660 29/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

661 29/01/2026 Yoosuf Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

662 29/01/2026 Aboobakkar Pullathu, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

663 29/01/2026 Musthafa Paloor, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Mannakkad College 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

664 29/01/2026 Pathumma Pookkodan, Alnallur, Alanallur, Aalanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

665 29/01/2026 Mahroofa M Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

666 29/01/2026 Reetha AMBILI NIVAS, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

667 29/01/2026 Ajmal T Pullathu, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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668 29/01/2026 Sifana.C Chettiyanthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

669 29/01/2026 Rabiya Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

670 29/01/2026 Abdul Nazar Palattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

671 29/01/2026 Khadar Punnakkulayan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

672 29/01/2026 Neyyapadath Muhammed NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

673 29/01/2026 Pathummakkutti Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

674 29/01/2026 Shemeera .V Paloor, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Mannarkkad College 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

675 29/01/2026 Shereefa Punnakkulayan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

676 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN KV Koduvali House, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

677 29/01/2026 Sainaba Valliyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

678 29/01/2026 Ranjitha K Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

679 29/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa Punnakkulayan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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680 29/01/2026 JAMSHEED N P NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

681 29/01/2026 Noorudheen Kalathampadiyan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alan, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

682 29/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas Mannil, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

683 29/01/2026 Abu Valliyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

684 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P Punnakkulayan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

685 29/01/2026 ABDU REHMAN SAFADH 
ALAYAN

Aalayan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

686 29/01/2026 Zeenath Palattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

687 29/01/2026 Sanshad N P NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

688 29/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Perimbadari, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

689 29/01/2026 Amina Cheerathada, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

690 29/01/2026 Raihanath Perumbadari, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

691 29/01/2026 HIND ALAYAN Aalayan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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692 29/01/2026 Anitha Vijayaraghavan SUMALAYAM, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

693 29/01/2026 Jameela Kappooran, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

694 29/01/2026 Vibi Vadakkemuriyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

695 29/01/2026 Subaida PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

696 29/01/2026 Arun Vijayaraghavan SUMALAYAM, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

697 29/01/2026 Muhammad Kappooran, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

698 29/01/2026 Rafiya Koduvalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

699 29/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR P Kizhakkumpadath, Ungumpadi, Alanallur 1, Alanallur Po, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

700 29/01/2026 Mathew Vadakkemuriyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

701 29/01/2026 Kunchekkan Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

702 29/01/2026 MANU MATHEW Vadakkemuriyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad College, 678583

 

703 29/01/2026 Abdul Nasar THOTTASSERI, VALIPPADI, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583
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704 29/01/2026 SARAF Chettiyam Thodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

705 29/01/2026 Akhila P Pacheeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

706 29/01/2026 Matha Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

707 29/01/2026 Rinseena NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

708 29/01/2026 Sukumari Pacheeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

709 29/01/2026 Sivakumaran Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

710 29/01/2026 SAJITH C Chettiyamthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

711 29/01/2026 Jisha Pathiyathodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

712 29/01/2026 Rajagopalan Pacheeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

713 29/01/2026 Shereena K NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

714 29/01/2026 Sujatha Naduvila Veetil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mamnarkkad, 678762

 

715 29/01/2026 Gopan A Athiyangattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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716 29/01/2026 Shekkeela PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

717 29/01/2026 Sumathi Pacheeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

718 29/01/2026 Santhakumari A Athiyangattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

719 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FARSANA C Koduvalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

720 29/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Pacheeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

721 29/01/2026 Rasheed Kallivalappil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

722 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shihab k Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

723 29/01/2026 Pathumma Chunkan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

724 29/01/2026 Fathima Kunnumpurath, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

725 29/01/2026 Irshad NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

726 29/01/2026 Assainar Kallivalappil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

727 29/01/2026 RAFEENA P Koduvalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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728 29/01/2026 Yadhu K G Kulakatukudiyil, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

729 29/01/2026 Muhammad Chunkan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannrkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

730 29/01/2026 Pathumma Beevi Karinkal Padayan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

731 29/01/2026 Nishad NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

732 29/01/2026 MOHANASUNDARI P Arangath Veedu, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

733 29/01/2026 Pathummakkutti Narakkathullil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

734 29/01/2026 Sundari Kunthipadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

735 29/01/2026 Nirmmala Soumya Nivaas, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

736 29/01/2026 Sulaikha NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

737 29/01/2026 Kunjamma Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

738 29/01/2026 Fathimath Rashida K Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

739 29/01/2026 AJITH C Chettiyamthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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740 29/01/2026 Basheer PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

741 29/01/2026 Fathimabeevi Paduvil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

742 29/01/2026 Patmavathi Malamballa Veedu, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

743 29/01/2026 Lakshmi K Kunthipadath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

744 29/01/2026 T V JAYAKRISHNAN Vrundavan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

745 29/01/2026 Raman Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

746 29/01/2026 Ramachandran K Kunthipadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

747 29/01/2026 Shameer C K Cherikkallan, Thathengalam, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

748 29/01/2026 Thankammu Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

749 29/01/2026 Naushadali NEYYAPADATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

750 29/01/2026 Padmaja Vrundavan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

751 29/01/2026 Abhilash K Kunthipadam, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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752 29/01/2026 Anuj Anand E K Anadhamandiram, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

753 29/01/2026 Chathan Mundakkottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

754 29/01/2026 Muhammad Ashraf Paduvil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

755 29/01/2026 Gangadharan.K.C Kulakkatukudiyil, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

756 29/01/2026 Sumathi SUMALAYAM, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

757 29/01/2026 JAYAPRAKAS C Puthanveettil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

758 29/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas C Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

759 29/01/2026 Valsa K M Kulakkatukudiyil, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

760 29/01/2026 JITHESH P Puthan Veetil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

761 29/01/2026 Kadheeja W/o Musthafa Kunnapalli, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

762 29/01/2026 Sumithra 489, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

763 29/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara Chunkan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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764 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIMSHID O Ongallore, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

765 29/01/2026 MANJUSHA K Puthanveetil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

766 29/01/2026 Manu Kulakkatukudiyil, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

767 29/01/2026 Zeenath PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

768 29/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED C Chunkath House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

769 29/01/2026 SANTHOSH P PUVVAKOTTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

770 29/01/2026 Rajeshkumar Vallippachayil Puthen Veed, Minarva, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678588

 

771 29/01/2026 Sakkeerhusain Paduvil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

772 29/01/2026 Shereef Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

773 29/01/2026 Mohammed Ashique C Chunkath House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

774 29/01/2026 SREEDEVI N Ambadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

775 29/01/2026 JOBIN JOSEPH Koyipurath, Minarva, Sholayoor, Chittoor, Mannarkkad, 
678581
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776 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSHID P 
T 

Pallikkattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

777 29/01/2026 Najmudheen.P 19/237 Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

778 29/01/2026 Subaida Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

779 29/01/2026 SHIBILATH C Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

780 29/01/2026 SREEJA K Manimunda Colony, Manimunda Colony, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

781 29/01/2026 SASIKUMAR O Resmi, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

782 29/01/2026 Deepa N PUVVAKKOTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

783 29/01/2026 DIYAL BASITH Gulshan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

784 29/01/2026 Iyyathutti Perumbadari, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

785 29/01/2026 Haseena Puthukkudi, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

786 29/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI Valiyadi Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

787 29/01/2026 SHEIKHA BASITH Gulshan, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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788 29/01/2026 Saudamini PUVVAKKOTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

789 29/01/2026 IRFANA M Chunkath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

790 29/01/2026 Rahul Raj p 19/133, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

791 29/01/2026 Rahul A M ARTHADATHIL, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhure, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

792 29/01/2026 Kadeeja Theyyal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

793 29/01/2026 Muhammed Firoz N Natyangalam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

794 29/01/2026 KHALEELU RAHMAN K KARAKULAVAN, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

795 29/01/2026 Vinisha Chakkappath House, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

796 29/01/2026 KAMARUBAN K MANKADAKUZHIYIL, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, 
Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

797 29/01/2026 Mohammed Juraij N Naduthodi House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

798 29/01/2026 Sarada Chakkappath, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

799 29/01/2026 Shakeela Vallapuzha, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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800 29/01/2026 Ajitha Melayyatth, Kottapalla, Alanallur3, Vattamannappuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

801 29/01/2026 Haidarali Naduthodi House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

802 29/01/2026 Arjun P Pallakazhi, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

803 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAJAHAN 
K 

KARAKULAVAN, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

804 29/01/2026 Sudevan Chakappath, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

805 29/01/2026 Fousiya Vallapuzha, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

806 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

807 29/01/2026 Sara umma KARAKULAVAN, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

808 29/01/2026 RADHA M Kumar Nivas, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

809 29/01/2026 Muhamed Kalathil 19/ 200 Kalathil Veedu, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

810 29/01/2026 Abdulkhadar KARAKULAVAN, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

811 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Palengal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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812 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Malliyyil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Cjangaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

813 29/01/2026 Vinodkumar Kooriyattil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

814 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shebir Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkaf, 678582

 

815 29/01/2026 Sreedharan Sreelayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

816 29/01/2026 Sathya Narayanan KINARATH THEKKETHIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

817 29/01/2026 NISHANA Korathadathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

818 29/01/2026 RAJEEV KUMAR M Kumar Nivas, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

819 29/01/2026 Muhamed Shaji C Cheppully House, AP. Kunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

820 29/01/2026 Manukkuttan Vadakkethil House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

821 29/01/2026 Muhammed Dilsad K T Korathadathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

822 29/01/2026 MATHEW KOLLIYIL HOUSE, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

823 29/01/2026 Sreedevi Km Sreelayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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824 29/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI Kunnumpurath, Kularmunda, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

825 29/01/2026 Sunisha T Kooniparabil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

826 29/01/2026 Parvathi V Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

827 29/01/2026 Anas Ererath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

828 29/01/2026 Sreekes Sreedharan Sreelayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

829 29/01/2026 DOLLY MATHEW KOLLIYIL HOUSE, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

830 29/01/2026 Abida 585, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkkad, 678582  

831 29/01/2026 Kali Valiyadi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

832 29/01/2026 Rashid Ererath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

833 29/01/2026 Sreevid S Sreelayam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

834 29/01/2026 Rajesh Babu K Konkottil House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannaekkad, 678582

 

835 29/01/2026 Bushra Ererath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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836 29/01/2026 DHANYA T PUVVAKKOTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

837 29/01/2026 Asainar Ererath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

838 29/01/2026 JOHNY A M ERTHADATHIL, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhure, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

839 29/01/2026 S VISWANATHAN PILLAI Vishnukripa, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

840 29/01/2026 Shahina N K Ererath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

841 29/01/2026 Sumeena Cheppully House, AP. Kunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

842 29/01/2026 SUMAYYA K Ererath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

843 29/01/2026 Geethu Mathew KOLLIYIL HOUSE, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

844 29/01/2026 Jayesh Kumar V R Vishnukripa, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

845 29/01/2026 Remya P R Muthuvalli House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

846 29/01/2026 Aparna Jayesh Vishnukripa, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

847 29/01/2026 Shemeer Aboobacker 771, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkkad, 678582  
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848 29/01/2026 Abdul Haris Pothan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

849 29/01/2026 MARY A J ERTHADATHIL, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhure, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

850 29/01/2026 Lakshmikkutti Pranavam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

851 29/01/2026 Aminakkutti Kallivallappil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Manarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

852 29/01/2026 Suresh Kumar Kamath House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

853 29/01/2026 Sulthan Othukkumpurath, Alanallur, Alanallur2, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

854 29/01/2026 SHABEENA N Pothan Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

855 29/01/2026 Lallatha Pranavam, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

856 29/01/2026 Sakkeena Muliyamthodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

857 29/01/2026 Sunil Kumar P Pandikattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

858 29/01/2026 Rajesh V 438, Kallamala Ooru, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

859 29/01/2026 Sainaba Vettikkaladi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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860 29/01/2026 Udayakumar Pandikaatil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

861 29/01/2026 ARUN P Padinjarethil House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkas, 678582

 

862 29/01/2026 Jaseela Varodan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

863 29/01/2026 Ayyappan Pandikaatil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

864 29/01/2026 Fazila Varodan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

865 29/01/2026 Valsala Pandikaattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

866 29/01/2026 Omana Padinjarethil House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

867 29/01/2026 Bushara Pulayakkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

868 29/01/2026 Kaulath Varodan House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

869 29/01/2026 Anilkumar P Pandikattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

870 29/01/2026 Muhammed Jameer Shan Puthanpurakkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

871 29/01/2026 Asharaf Varodan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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872 29/01/2026 Shabeer Vellakkad, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

873 29/01/2026 Shamsudheen Varodan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

874 29/01/2026 Valli 300, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kalkandi, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

875 29/01/2026 Fathima Vellekkattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

876 29/01/2026 Aisha Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

877 29/01/2026 Muhammadali Vellekkattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

878 29/01/2026 Sajitha Padukundil, Padikkapadam, Alanallur3, Vattamannappuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

879 29/01/2026 Rejina Vellekkattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

880 29/01/2026 Amina Chelakkadan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

881 29/01/2026 Saleena Vellekkattil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

882 29/01/2026 Salma K P Pulekalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

883 29/01/2026 Mohammed Shameer Chelakkodan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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884 29/01/2026 Sakkeer P Padukundil, Padikkapadam, Alanallur3, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

885 29/01/2026 Abdu Nellikkavattayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

886 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sabeer Chelakkodan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

887 29/01/2026 Sakkeena Nellikkavattayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

888 29/01/2026 Fousir P K Pulekalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

889 29/01/2026 Sahira Nellikkavattayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

890 29/01/2026 Sundaran Karapparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

891 29/01/2026 Mohammed Naseeh P Padukundil, Padikkapadam, Alanallur3, Vattamannappuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

892 29/01/2026 Akbar Basha B Nellikkavattayil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

893 29/01/2026 Vipindas Vadasseri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

894 29/01/2026 Chellamma 196, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kalkandi, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

895 29/01/2026 SAJITHA N Kozhimannil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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896 29/01/2026 Smitha V Murukkodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

897 29/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ Peranjeeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

898 29/01/2026 Abuhaji Pulekkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

899 29/01/2026 Vellingiri 196, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kalkandi, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

900 29/01/2026 Santhamani 196, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kalkandi, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

901 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Koranakath, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

902 29/01/2026 Thahira A 15/55 Koranath Veedu, Kanamkode, Alamallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

903 29/01/2026 Shabeer 555, Pakulam, Kallamala, Kalkkandi, Mannarkkad, 678582  

904 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED Pulayakalathil house, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

905 29/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf 19/7 Koranath, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

906 29/01/2026 ANSHADUL HASHIM K KONGATH, KUNDLAKKAD, KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

907 29/01/2026 Abdul  Jaleel Pulayakalthil house, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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908 29/01/2026 Rumysa 19/7 Koranath, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

909 29/01/2026 Faseena pulekkalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


